
FPDR Director's Calendar – November 2014 
Sam Hutchison 
 
November 3, 2014 Monday 
 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Commissioner Fish 
 
November 4, 2014 Tuesday 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
 
November 5, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
November 6, 2014 Thursday 
 11:30 AM - 1:00 PM  Bureau Directors Meeting 
 11:30 AM - 12:15 PM  Commissioner Saltzman 
 2:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Management Team Meeting 
 
November 7, 2014 Friday 
 9:30 AM - 11:30 AM  Position Description Training 
 
November 11, 2014 Tuesday 
 All Day   Veteran's Day 
 
November 12, 2014 Wednesday 

9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
12:00 PM - 1:00 PM  OMF Speaker Series: Heather Beck 
2:00 PM - 2:30 PM  Mayor's Staff 

 
November 14, 2014 Friday 
 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM  City Attorney Meeting 
  
November 18, 2014 Tuesday 

9:00 AM - 9:30 AM  Communication Exercise - Staff 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 3:00 PM  FPDR Board of Trustees Meeting 

 
November 19, 2014 Wednesday 
 9:00 AM - 10:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
 
November 20, 2014 Thursday 
 10:30 AM - 11:30 AM  FPDR COOP Review 
 
November 21, 2014 Friday 
 8:30 AM - 11:00 AM  City of Portland Innovation Review Panel 
 
 
 
 



November 25, 2014 Tuesday 
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM  Staff Meeting 
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM  Staff Meeting 
2:30 PM - 3:30 PM  Staff Meeting 

 
November 27, 2014 Thursday 

All Day  Thanksgiving Day 
 
November 28, 2014 Friday 
 All Day  Thanksgiving 


